Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Pt100  0.003%/°C
Pt1000  0.005%/°C
ORDERING CODES
HD2256.2: The kit is composed of: instrument HD2256.2 for the measurement of pH
- redox - conductivity - resistivity - TDS - salinity - temperature, datalogger,
stabilized power supply at mains voltage 100-240Vac/12Vdc-1A., instructions
manual and  software DeltaLog11.
pH/mV electrodes, conductivity probes, probes, temperature probes, standard
reference solutions for different measurement types, connection cables for pH
electrodes with S7 connector, cables for data download to PC or printer have to be
ordered separately.
Accessories
9CPRS232: Connection cable SubD female 9- pole for serial output  RS232C.
CP22: USB 2.0 connection cable - connector typo A - connector type B.
DeltaLog11: Software for download and management of the data on PC using Windows
operating systems.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 100-240Vac/12Vdc -1A mains voltage.
HD40.1: Portable, serial input, 24 column thermal printer, 57mm paper width.
HD40.2: 24-column portable thermal printer, Bluetooth and serial interface, 57mm
paper width, four NiMH 1.2V rechargeable batteries, SWD10 power supply,
instruction manual, 5 thermal paper rolls. Requires the module  HD22BT (optional)
or the cable 9CPRS232 (optional).
HD22.2: Laboratory electrode holder  composed of  basis plate with incorporated
magnetic stirrer, staff  and replaceable electrode holder. Height max. 380mm.
Powered by bench-top meters of the series HD22… with cable HD22.2.1 (optional)
or supplier SWD10 (optional).
HD22.3: Laboratory electrode holder with metal basis plate. Flexible electrode holder for
free positioning. For Ø 12mm probes.
HD22BT: Bluetooth module for wireless data transmission from instrument to PC. The
fi tting of the module into the instrument is made exclusively by Delta Ohm, at
the time of placing the order.
TP47: Connector for Pt100 4-wire and Pt1000 2-wire probes without SICRAM module.
pH electrodes (Input )
KP 20: Gel pH combined electrode for general use, with S7 screw connector, EPOXY body.
KP 30: Gel pH combined electrode for general use, 1m cable with BNC,  EPOXY body .
KP 50: Gel pH combined electrode, porous Tefl on ring junction, suitable for emulsions,
demineralised water and waste water with S7 screw connector, glass body.
KP 61: 3 diaphragm liquid fi lled pH combined electrode for wine, milk, cream, etc., S7 screw
connector, liquid reference fi lling,  glass body.
KP 62: 1 diaphragm gel pH combined electrode for general use, pure water, varnishes, gel
fi lled, S7 screw connector, glass body.
KP 63: liquid fi lled pH combined electrode for general use, varnishes, 1m cable with BNC,
glass body.
KP 64: Liquid fi lled pH combined electrode,Tefl on ring diaphragm, for wine, varnishes,
emulsions, S7 screw connector, glass body.
KP 70: Pointed gel combined pH microelectrode diam. 6 x L=70 mm., with S7 screw connector,
EPOXY body, glass tip, open junction for meat and cheese.
KP 80: Pointed gel pH combined electrode, with S7 screw connector, glass body, for cream,